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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    1/4 SPLI    1/2 SPLI    3/4 SPLI    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
Danny Ponder           M5559          1/8       49:21     1:38:43     2:29:54    7:47     3:23:52
Chris Corbin           M3539         1/13       49:50     1:37:31     2:32:32    8:12     3:34:46
Marv Reith             M6064          1/3       50:30     1:40:47     2:31:49    8:15     3:36:05
Michael Beyer          M4044         1/15       51:06     1:42:37     2:36:10    8:22     3:39:08
Jackson McClaren       M2529          1/2       49:34     1:39:22     2:32:05    8:23     3:39:29
Matt Wiley             M4044         2/15       50:30     1:40:48     2:34:58    8:28     3:41:44
Melissa Sutterfield    F4044         1/14       55:45     1:51:02     2:48:08    8:38     3:46:17
Scott Collins          M3539         2/13       51:03     1:46:11     2:41:50    8:45     3:49:24
Robert Parker          M4549         1/12       54:28     1:48:15     2:44:15    8:46     3:49:37
Mandy Hall             F3539         2/11       58:37     1:57:32     2:54:17    8:54     3:53:04
Keith Birmingham       M4549         2/12       57:33     1:51:46     2:47:29    8:56     3:54:09
Clinton Baird          M0115          1/1       59:05     1:57:44     2:56:54    8:59     3:55:14
John Castro            M3539         3/13       58:00     1:55:24     2:54:21    9:02     3:56:39
Qing Tan               M4044         3/15       57:15     1:54:54     2:54:40    9:06     3:58:23
Nate Sharp             M5054          1/6       59:05     1:57:44     2:56:55    9:07     3:58:41
Brian Coleman          M4549         3/12       59:17     1:57:06     2:56:44    9:13     4:01:30
Bill Musseman          M4044         4/15       59:21     1:58:50     2:59:08    9:13     4:01:30
Paul Sims              M3034          1/2       57:27     1:57:14     2:58:19    9:14     4:01:44
Maryann Sims           F2024          1/1       57:27     1:57:14     2:58:18    9:14     4:01:45
Aaron Vokoun           M4044         5/15       56:37     1:53:33     2:55:28    9:15     4:02:16
Harold Hicks           M6064          2/3       58:24     1:57:38     2:58:12    9:22     4:05:12
Brian Bailey           M3539         4/13     1:00:54     2:02:23     3:05:20    9:41     4:13:34
Steve Smith            M5559          2/8     1:03:24     2:01:33     3:03:39    9:47     4:16:11
Todd Newcomb           M2529          2/2       53:10     1:48:47     2:53:07    9:53     4:18:57
Jon Williams           M3539         5/13       57:08     1:56:13     3:03:15   10:10     4:26:26
Tammy Jones            F5054          1/5     1:02:40     2:07:31     3:15:41   10:11     4:26:59
Sara Kent              F3034          2/3     1:00:22     2:03:02     3:12:09   10:12     4:27:22
Ryan Westin            M3539         6/13       58:16     1:57:37     2:55:39   10:14     4:28:07
James Williams         M5559          3/8     1:02:59     2:06:14     3:13:06   10:27     4:33:52
David King             M4044         6/15       56:38     1:54:27     3:11:55   10:32     4:36:05
Allen Wilkinson        M3539         7/13     1:02:35     2:07:19     3:17:33   10:35     4:37:04
Dominic Schulte        M3539         8/13     1:00:27     2:00:59     3:07:47   10:35     4:37:14
Brian Kettler          M4044         7/15     1:01:42     2:06:38     3:19:21   10:37     4:38:17
Kathryn White          F4549          1/2     1:02:56     2:09:10     3:17:48   10:38     4:38:28
Garrett Zelkind        M3539         9/13       59:00     1:59:35     3:11:54   10:38     4:38:44
Amy Pannell Krokstrom  F4044         3/14     1:06:47     2:11:46     3:22:15   10:40     4:39:33
Karl Krokstrom         M4044         8/15     1:06:47     2:11:47     3:23:05   10:42     4:40:27
David Jennings         M4549         4/12       58:46     2:02:19     3:15:31   10:44     4:41:02
Julie James            F3539         4/11     1:00:19     2:07:06     3:21:02   10:44     4:41:08
Amy McHugh             F3539         5/11     1:06:53     2:18:59     3:31:25   10:45     4:41:32
Benjamin Hofmann       M4549         5/12       59:06     1:57:30     3:13:43   10:46     4:41:54
Jana Momeni            F3539         6/11     1:06:14     2:15:18     3:27:23   10:52     4:44:53
Kurt Eberle            M3539        10/13     1:03:30     2:09:01     3:20:17   10:55     4:45:48
Christine Fischer      F4044         4/14     1:05:37     2:11:38     3:21:00   10:59     4:47:46
Jim Devries            M5054          2/6     1:07:21     2:14:20     3:26:43   11:09     4:52:13
Morgan James           F3539         7/11     1:08:29     2:16:57     3:27:44   11:10     4:52:28
Mike Hall              M4549         6/12     1:08:29     2:16:46     3:27:46   11:10     4:52:29
William De Los Santos  M4044         9/15     1:06:52     2:13:28     3:28:01   11:11     4:52:48
Stephen Akins          M4044        10/15     1:10:35     2:19:05     3:34:03   11:13     4:53:59
Alan Pennington        M5054          3/6     1:10:09     2:22:01     3:50:34   11:24     4:58:32
Mickey Replogle        M4044        11/15     1:07:20     2:16:35     3:33:51   11:28     5:00:14
Michael Kerpan         M5559          4/8     1:05:57     2:14:15     3:37:54   11:35     5:03:29
Patrick Brown          M4549         7/12     1:03:48     2:12:37     3:35:11   11:39     5:05:04
Susan Nerren-Bryant    F5054          2/5     1:06:37     2:23:30     3:41:30   11:41     5:06:00
Kerri Kerr             F4044         5/14     1:11:14     2:22:19     3:40:26   11:47     5:08:31
Benjamin Randle        M4044        12/15     1:12:13     2:22:19     3:38:12   11:47     5:08:48
Sam Pfansteil          M3539        11/13     1:05:51     2:12:11     3:36:23   11:54     5:11:48
Glenn Arthur           M5054          4/6     1:06:20     2:21:39     3:45:29   11:55     5:12:17
Mary Smith             F4549          2/2     1:08:49     2:23:22     3:45:02   11:57     5:12:58
Donovan Mohler         M3539        12/13     1:08:25     2:16:41     3:37:52   12:00     5:14:12
Kelly Holloman         F4044         6/14     1:09:49     2:21:21     3:42:20   12:03     5:15:53
Beth Davenport         F5054          3/5     1:17:47     2:33:00     3:51:09   12:11     5:19:02
Jeff Felton            M4549         8/12     1:17:19     2:33:52     3:58:10   12:25     5:25:08
Jeni Felton            F3539         8/11     1:17:18     2:33:53     3:58:09   12:25     5:25:09
Bryan Wesson           M5559          5/8     1:13:11     2:26:10     3:51:26   12:25     5:25:30
Gregory Ohs            M6064          3/3     1:09:43     2:22:22     3:52:47   12:31     5:27:45
Blanca Zavala          F5054          4/5     1:10:08     2:22:10     3:56:36   12:41     5:32:33
Kristin Wise           F4044         7/14     1:17:42     2:37:10     4:04:03   12:44     5:33:28
Patrick Henderson      M5054          5/6     1:08:39     2:22:20     3:52:32   12:44     5:33:50
James Hooko            M4549         9/12     1:08:30     2:28:17     3:51:12   12:45     5:34:16
Phillip Redbush        M4044        13/15     1:08:55     2:24:40     3:58:24   12:50     5:36:15
Amber Smith            F3539         9/11     1:11:00     2:34:42     4:05:02   12:52     5:37:15
Rachel Garrett         F2529          2/2     1:08:02     2:24:25     4:04:43   13:18     5:48:28
Thomas Gibson          M4549        10/12     1:22:10     2:44:09     4:13:50   13:18     5:48:40
Jeff Stephens          M4044        14/15     1:18:19     2:38:15     4:12:13   13:36     5:56:13
Kara Mia               F4044         8/14     1:18:04     2:35:31     4:14:00   13:36     5:56:19
Nick Ecker             M3034          2/2     1:19:58     2:39:44     4:13:27   13:38     5:57:17
John D. Points         M5559          6/8     1:17:13     2:43:21     4:16:19   13:43     5:59:17
Mike McNulty           M4044        15/15     1:06:04     2:21:58     4:09:27   13:47     6:01:05
Anna Carlisle          F3539        10/11     1:18:34     2:35:08     4:15:38   13:50     6:02:27
Kathy Fowler           F4044         9/14     1:25:55     2:58:27     4:33:45   14:03     6:07:57
Deseree Powell         F5054          5/5     1:21:13     2:47:34     4:23:51   14:04     6:08:30
Mary McDonald          F6064          1/1     1:15:09     2:43:39     4:19:58   14:06     6:09:16
Keith Landers          M5054          6/6     1:22:03     2:48:50     4:27:11   14:17     6:14:23
Debbie Carter          F4044        10/14     1:18:18     2:43:25     4:23:03   14:24     6:17:16
Curtis Green           M4549        11/12     1:17:12     2:33:31     4:08:53   14:40     6:24:11
Gloria Smith           F4044        11/14     1:25:10     2:55:37     4:39:28   14:52     6:29:46
Betsy Gerber           F4044        12/14     1:20:46     2:51:07     4:38:20   14:56     6:31:13
Mitch Drummond         M4549        12/12     1:20:40     2:48:44     4:44:53   14:58     6:32:06
Emily Tamez            F3034          3/3     1:19:54     2:48:44     4:44:51   15:01     6:33:22
Fred Esch              M6598          1/1     1:20:47     2:51:07     4:38:20   15:05     6:35:26
Mark Teter             M5559          7/8     1:26:41     2:53:38     4:39:51   15:08     6:36:41
Tifiny Hatfield        F3539        11/11     1:25:54     2:59:39     4:47:17   15:32     6:46:52
Russel Storm           M5559          8/8     1:31:35     3:00:23     4:41:54   15:50     6:54:49
Mick Swiney            M3539        13/13     1:35:45     3:13:24     5:04:01   15:53     6:56:16
Christy Batterson      F4044        13/14     1:27:26     3:07:25     5:05:02   16:37     7:15:20
Tanya Brown            F4044        14/14     1:27:24     3:09:59     5:05:00   16:37     7:15:29
Natalie Ehrlich        F5559          1/1     1:55:24     3:47:55     5:45:28   17:49     7:46:52
Donna Wilcox           F6598          1/1     1:55:24     3:47:52     5:45:27   17:49     7:47:04
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